
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

St.Nr. 

151 

8 

102 

81 

21 

176 

68 

87 

101* 

14 

33 

4* 

5* 

7 

88 

247 

15 

84 

50 

117 

Name 

Jens Schreiber 

Martin Seufferlein 

Markus Sebald 

Ingo Clarner 

Thomas Rotermundt 

Roland Fiegl 

Marcus Reichel 

Holger Kalinowsky 

Robert Wallschläger 

Thomas Popp 

Wolfgang Rummel 

Uwe Schreiber 

Jörg Oehler 

Klaus Kurzer 

Thomas Mönch 

Jochen Becker 

Manfred Leidel 

Georg Rosenzweig 

Uwe Fischer 

Klasse 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

R u n d e n  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

9 

Diff. 

17.974 

32.430 

43.624 

1:01.653 

1:06.099 

1:15.399 

1:17.615 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

Gesamtzeit 

19:10.430 

19:28.404 

19:42.860 

19:54.054 

20:12.083 

20:16.529 

20:25.829 

20:28.045 

19:19.100 

19:19.556 

19:48.914 

19:52.655 

19:58.958 

20:05.713 

20:08.554 

20:51.576 

21:00.943 

19:30.648 

19:34.698 

20:37.549 

Beste Zeit. 

1:28.880 

1:29.615 

1:29.614 

1:30.925 

1:30.991 

1:32.700 

1:32.052 

1:31.836 

1:33.166 

1:37.131 

1:36.651 

1:38.841 

1:37.321 

1:38.024 

1:36.568 

1:44.001 

1:42.796 

1:45.834 

1:46.236 

1:51.319 

Nat/State B e w e rber/ Sponsor 

M SC  Höchstädt e .V. 

M C  F rank enjura  e .V. 

MC Ansbach 

MC Frankenjura 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

17.974 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

48,817 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:28.880 

Beste Geschw. 

52,655 

Beste Runde von 

151 - Jens Schreiber 
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ADAC "Wallenstein" Moto Cross, Zirndorf 

MX 3/1 und MX 3/2 

Wertungslauf 1 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:17:56 

MX-Strecke Zirndorf 1,300 km 

09.04.2016 14:20 


